## P12000019813

(Requestor's Name)				
(Ad	ldress)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



900221689199

02/27/12--01034--004 \*\*87.50

12 FEB 27 PM 3: 53

FILED
SECRETARY OF STATE
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

00 2 28 13

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: All About Asphalt inc.
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX) Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for: \$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee JFiling Fee Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED FROM: Andrew Slodov Name (Printed or typed) 2448 Breakwater Sarasota, Florida <u>941 8</u>09-8728 Daytime Telephone number aslodov@msn.com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corp	NAME poration shall be: All Abou	ıt Aspha	alt inc	
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		aic ii i 0 i	
	Principal street address	Mailing add	dress, if different is:	
	ndrew Slodov	<u> </u>		
	48 Breakwater Circle	<del> </del>	<del></del>	
38	rasota, Florida 34231	<del>.</del>		
ARTICLE III P			<b>≥</b> 56	
	ich the corporation is organized is:		<b>금</b> 2층	
Asnh	alt services		8	
Vobil	ait 3CI VICCS		<b>-</b> 기 설립트	
			P REP	
			9. Off.	
ARTICLE IV S	SHARES		: 53	
The number of share	s of stock is:		ωgm	
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	P.C	S	
	e:Andrew Slodov President			
Address:	2448 Breakwater Circle	Address:		
	Sarasota Florida 34231			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Name and Titl	e:	Name and Title:		
Address:		Address:		
	e:			
Address:		Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	REGISTERED AGENT			
Name:	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of Andrew Slodov	of the registered agent is:		
Address:				
	2448 Breakwater Circle Sarasota Florida 34231	<del></del>		
ARTICLE VII I	NCORPORATOR			
	ess of the Incorporator is:			
Name:	Andrew Slodov	<del>_</del>		
Address:	2448 Breakwater Circle	<del></del>		
	Sarasota, Florida 34231	<del></del>		
Having been named	as registered agent to accept service of proce	ss for the above stated corpora	ation at the place designated in	
this certificate, I am	familiar with and accept the appointment as re	gistered agent and agree to act	in this capacity	
1	1/6/		2/22/12	
		<del> </del>	2/23/12	
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date	
I submit this docum	ent and affirm that the facts stated herein ar	e true. I am aware that the fa	ulse information submitted in a	
document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.				
- 1			7/23/2	
	Required Signature/Incorporator	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2/23/12	
. /	rechange alguature/incorbotator		Date	